Lobbyist Activity Report 2017-2
May 1, 2017 — August 31, 2017

September 29, 2017

Last Name First Name Status Date Filed Amount Spent
Adams Kelly Active 9/15/2017 $0.00
Adkins J. Mark Active 9/14/2017 $400.00
Ailes John Active 8/29/2017 $0.00
Allen Loren Active 9/8/2017 S0.00
Anderson Maribeth Active 9/15/2017 $113.92
Antonette Valerie Active 9/6/2017 S0.00
Archer Julie Active 9/7/2017 $0.00
Bailey Bridget Active 8/31/2017 $0.00
Bailey Todd Active 9/15/2017 S0.00
Ball Sterling Active 8/29/2017 $0.00
Ballard Matthew Active 8/30/2017 $0.00
Banig Adam Active 8/30/2017 $0.00
Basile Michael Active 9/14/2017 $73.57
Baumwell Eli Active 9/6/2017 $0.00
Beakes Benjamin Active 9/14/2017 $517.00
Beckett Kathy Active 9/12/2017 $S0.00
Beckman Linda Active 8/15/2017 $0.00
Begovich, Jr. Lewis Active 9/8/2017 $S0.00
Benincasa Armando Active 9/13/2017 $S0.00
Bissett Bill Active 9/12/2017 $0.00
Bittle Timothy Active 9/5/2017 $38.16
Blackwood Andrew Active 8/31/2017 $S0.00
Blankenship Mark Active 9/6/2017 $0.00
Blankenship Anne Active 9/15/2017 $0.00
Boettner Ted Active 9/14/2017 $0.00
Bostic Jason Active 9/14/2017 S0.00
Bowen Jim Active 8/29/2017 $0.00
Bowles Matt Active 9/6/2017 S0.00
Brady Ronny Active 8/31/2017 $0.00
Brater Jonathan Active 9/12/2017 $0.00
Brown Lori Active 8/30/2017 $0.00
Brown C. Bryan Active 9/12/2017 S0.00
Brown Bob Active 9/12/2017 $0.00
Brown Tamera Active 9/13/2017 $0.00
Brown, Jr. John Active 9/6/2017 $0.00
Bruce Brian Active 9/5/2017 $0.00
Burd Charlie Active 9/1/2017 $S0.00
Butcher Loarie Active 9/14/2017 $0.00
Butler Steve Active 8/31/2017 $0.00
Cadle Patrick Active 9/11/2017 $872.22



Last Name

Callahan
Cameron
Campbell
Canfield
Carey
Carey
Casey
Casto
Cavacini
Chapman
Cheetham
Christensen
Clark
Clark
Clements
Cline
Cline
Clowser
Coburn
Coffman
Cohen
Collins
Compton
Cooley
Corsig
Cosco
Cosco
Courts
Creedon
Crist
Cutter
Dale
D'Andrea
Darling
Dayton
DeMauro
Dennison
D'Eramo
Dettinger
Dillon

2017-2 Composite Report

First Name

David
Christina
Christine
John
John
Mike
John
Rob
John
Marty

J. Randolph
John
Kenneth
Mark
Alisa
Sara
Jane
Mike
Tom
Rachel
Joseph
Erin
Christine
Bethanne
Andrew
Scott
Kathy
Amelia
Paul
Michele
Teresa
Steve
Nicholas
Elaine
Brian
Ashley
Cory
Martin
G. Kurt
Eoin

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Terminated
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Terminated

Date Filed

9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/12/2017
9/8/2017
9/5/2017
9/22/2017
9/9/2017
9/15/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/15/2017
9/1/2017
9/11/2017
9/12/2017
8/24/2017
8/30/2017
9/15/2017
9/13/2017
9/11/2017
9/13/2017
9/12/2017
9/13/2017
9/1/2017
9/15/2017
8/31/2017
9/11/2017
9/13/2017
9/5/2017
9/13/2017
9/12/2017
9/5/2017
8/29/2017
9/5/2017
8/30/2017
9/7/2017
9/6/2017
9/5/2017
8/30/2017
9/15/2017
9/5/2017

September 29, 2017

Page 2

Amount Spent

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$387.24
$1,289.28
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$260.63
$0.00
$274.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$73.00
$0.00
$1,116.45
$0.00



2017-2 Composite Report September 29, 2017

Page 3
Last Name First Name Status Date Filed Amount Spent
Distefano Seth Active 9/6/2017 $0.00
Dodrill James Active 9/5/2017 $0.00
Donnelly Michael Active 9/5/2017 $0.00
Dooley Lisa Active 9/12/2017 $0.00
Dougherty Gary Active 9/5/2017 S0.00
Douglass William Active 9/8/2017 S0.00
Doyle Robert Active 9/5/2017 $0.00
Drennan Mark Terminated 8/29/2017 $526.00
Duca Anthony Active 9/6/2017 $0.00
Earley, Il Fred Active 9/14/2017 $0.00
Efaw David Active 9/5/2017 $0.00
Ellem John Active 9/12/2017 $898.62
Ellis J. Kevin Active 9/8/2017 $S0.00
Estlack Marcus Active 9/12/2017 $0.00
Fath Dawn Active 9/15/2017 50.00
Fawcett James Active 8/29/2017 S0.00
Fealy Jim Active 9/15/2017 $200.00
Feeney Andrew Active 9/12/2017 $S0.00
Finn Amanda Active 8/29/2017 S0.00
Fisk Kevin Active 9/11/2017 $0.00
Fitzgerald Francis Active 8/31/2017 $0.00
Flannery David Active 9/12/2017 $0.00
Ford Michelle Active 9/8/2017 $0.00
Forde Steve Active 9/15/2017 $0.00
Frame Lizzy Active 9/12/2017 $0.00
Francis Richard Active 8/31/2017 $0.00
Frankenberry Ryan Active 9/7/2017 $0.00
Frederick-Curry  Juliana Active 9/1/2017 $0.00
Fritz Jeff Active 9/14/2017 $1,539.87
Fulks Carol Active 9/14/2017 $3,853.94
Gallagher Andy Active 8/29/2017 $538.00
Gaunch Johnna Active 9/1/2017 $0.00
George Edward Active 9/1/2017 $0.00
George Larry Active 9/5/2017 $0.00
Gibson Joyce Active 9/5/2017 $0.00
Gill Craig Active 9/5/2017 $0.00
Gill Tara Active 9/15/2017 $0.00
Goes Kelley Active 9/15/2017 $0.00
Gollehon Joe Active 9/13/2017 $0.00

Gomez Robert Active 9/5/2017 $0.00



2017-2 Composite Report

Last Name

Gomez
Good
Graham
Gray
Greene
Greene
Gregg
Gregory
Haddow
Haid

Hall

Hall
Hamilton
Hancock
Haney
Hanna
Hapney
Hardesty
Harman
Harper
Harris
Harrison
Harrison
Hartman
Hatfield
Hefner
Henning
Henson
Heywood
Hickman
Hill
Hingst
Holzapfel
Hoyer
Hoylman
Huber
Huffman
Huffman
Huffman
Jacquis

First Name

Mark
Crystal
John
Sammy
Timothy
Andrea
Billy
Tony
Charles
Michael
Daniel
Chris
Chris
Stephen
David
Sam
Ted
Paul
Marc
Brenda
Elaine
Kristen
Jack
Frank
Brandon
Gregory
Eric
Colton
Thomas
Sam
Dale
Erik
Zach
Gregory
Bryan
Thomas
Cam
Timothy
Jason
Michelle

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Date Filed

9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/5/2017
9/14/2017
9/5/2017
9/13/2017
9/1/2017
9/13/2017
8/30/2017
8/31/2017
9/8/2017
9/15/2017
9/14/2017
9/21/2017
8/30/2017
8/29/2017
8/31/2017
9/5/2017
9/1/2017
9/8/2017
9/12/2017
8/29/2017
9/1/2017
8/12/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017
8/31/2017
9/12/2017
9/13/2017
9/5/2017
8/31/2017
8/15/2017
9/1/2017
9/15/2017
8/29/2017
9/11/2017
9/1/2017
9/7/2017
9/15/2017
9/5/2017

September 29, 2017

Page 4

Amount Spent

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$706.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$390.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
S0.00
$2,440.00
$0.00
$207.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$57.96
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$400.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Last Name

Johns
Johns
Johnson
Jones
Kardell
Keegan
Keeling
Kelly
Kenneth
Killion
Kimes
Kinneberg
Kirkner
Kominar
Kratzer
Lambert
Lane
Lansdale
LaRue
Lavriha
Leary
Lee
Lemmon
Letnaunchyn
Lewis
Lockhart
Loflin
Lorince
Love
Lucas
Macia
Maddy
Mallory
Manthos
Marion
Marr
Marrocco
Marshall
Martin
Martin

2017-2 Composite Report

First Name

Joseph
Robert
Jesse
Ronnette
Lisa
Gerard
Jason
Pat
Ashley
Michael
Rob
Raymona
Andrew
Kerry
Christopher
Bridget
Jeffrey
Sharon
Walter
Kathryn
Katherine
Dale
Ruth
Joseph
Virginia
Jamie
Brett
Russ
Sam
Conrad
Alex
Doug
Kris
David
Gray
Chris
Nicole
Jonathan
Bruce
David

Status

Active
Active
Active
Terminated
Active
Active
Terminated
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Terminated
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Date Filed

9/13/2017
9/13/2017
9/14/2017

9/8/2017

9/8/2017
9/15/2017
8/31/2017
9/11/2017
9/12/2017
9/18/2017

9/7/2017

9/5/2017
9/14/2017
9/12/2017
9/15/2017

9/7/2017

9/5/2017
8/31/2017

9/2/2017

9/1/2017
8/29/2017

9/7/2017
9/15/2017
9/13/2017

9/7/2017

9/5/2017
8/29/2017
8/29/2017
8/29/2017
9/15/2017
9/13/2017
8/29/2017
9/12/2017
9/15/2017

9/5/2017
9/15/2017
9/13/2017
8/30/2017
8/29/2017
8/29/2017

September 29, 2017

Page 5

Amount Spent

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Last Name

Martin
Martinez
Mascari
Mason
McBride
McComas
McCune
McCutchan
McDowell
McElwee
McGlone
McGowan
McGrath
Mcintyre
McKee
McMahon
McManus
McMillion
McPhail
Merrell
Miller
Minardi
Mitchell
Moore
Morgan
Morris
Mullens
O'Cull
O'Dell
O'Donnell
O'Neill
Orben
Orndorff
Oxley
Oxley
Pack, Jr.
Parsons
Pasdon
Passmore
Patient

2017-2 Composite Report

First Name

Laura
Tara
Parween
Hallie
Catharine
Matthew
Pat
Lindsey
John
Douglas
Wade
Sean
Lee

leff
Nancy
David
William
Keith
Rebecca
Bryan
Gaylene
Sam
Christine
Angel
Keith
Chris
Howard
Howard
Dwayne
Brian
Thomas
Rusty
Robert
Dale
Lesley
Larry
Vivian
Amanda
Robert
Alison

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Date Filed

8/31/2017
9/14/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017

9/6/2017

9/1/2017
9/15/2017
8/29/2017

9/1/2017
8/29/2017
8/30/2017
8/25/2017
8/31/2017

9/1/2017
8/31/2017
8/29/2017
9/15/2017
9/22/2017
9/12/2017

9/7/2017

9/6/2017
9/22/2017

9/5/2017
9/12/2017
9/12/2017
9/12/2017
9/12/2017
9/14/2017

9/3/2017

9/7/2017
9/15/2017

9/5/2017
8/16/2017
8/29/2017

9/5/2017
9/14/2017
8/31/2017

9/8/2017
9/12/2017
9/12/2017

September 29, 2017
Page 6

Amount Spent

$0.00
$0.00
$266.67
$226.31
$19.14
$0.00
$500.00
$370.61
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$149.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$98.88
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$745.68



Last Name

Patterson
Perdue
Perry
Persinger
Pilato
Polen
Pomponio
Pope
Posey
Price
Prim
Pritt
Proctor
Puccio
Rainey, Jr.
Raney
Reale
Rhein
Rice
Richardson
Riddle
Riley
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Roper
Rose
Rosen
Roskovensky
Rosser
Rotruck
Ruckle
Russell
Scalise
Schaffer
Schneider
Severt
Sherman
Shimer
Simmons

2017-2 Composite Report

First Name

George
Stephen
Amber
Howard
Steve
Mark
Margaret
Patricia
Brian
Karen
Mary
Alan
Judy
Larry
John
Bill

Phil
Mitchell
Jill
Andrew
Gary
Kathleen
Stephen
Nelson
Chad
Natalie
Herschel
Brian
Megan
Angela
Scott
Stacey
Kasey
Danny
Richard
Andrew
Heather
Roger
Philip
Gordon

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Terminated
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Date Filed

8/30/2017
9/12/2017
9/1/2017
9/12/2017
8/31/2017
9/5/2017
8/29/2017
9/1/2017
9/5/2017
9/1/2017
9/1/2017
9/12/2017
9/5/2017
9/14/2017
9/11/2017
9/14/2017
9/15/2017
9/15/2017
9/14/2017
9/1/2017
9/11/2017
8/15/2017
9/7/2017
9/12/2017
9/13/2017
9/12/2017
9/13/2017
9/5/2017
9/11/2017
9/5/2017
9/12/2017
9/11/2017
9/15/2017
9/5/2017
8/31/2017
9/11/2017
8/30/2017
9/8/2017
9/15/2017
9/11/2017

September 29, 2017

Page 7

Amount Spent

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$557.28
$0.00
$530.11
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,900.39
$480.69
$0.00
$11.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$411.68
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2017-2 Composite Report

Last Name

Simon
Skeen
Slaven
Smith
Smith
Sobonya
Southworth
Spade
Spano, Jr.
Spiker
Starcher
Stauffer
Stellato
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stewart
Strider
Sullivan
Susman
Swann
Swann
Swann
Sword
Tanner
Taylor
Terry
Terry
Thomas
Thomm I
Thompson
Thompson
Turner
Twiggs
Twilley
Tyree
Vance
Wagner
Walker
Waltz

First Name

Matthew
Regina
Meghann
Sarah
Don
Abby
Louis
Nathan
Joseph
Michael
Cody
Roman
Evonne
Jeff
Richard
Thom
Steven
Adam
Benjamin
Tom

Amy
William
Larry
Joshua
Donna
Ellen
Ernie
Juliet
Gregory
Arthur
Linda
Natalie
Wendel
Jacqueline
Benjamin
Stephanie
Angela
Katherine
Matthew
Danielle

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Date Filed

9/15/2017
8/29/2017

9/5/2017
9/15/2017
9/20/2017
9/12/2017
9/12/2017
9/13/2017

9/1/2017
8/31/2017
8/30/2017

9/8/2017
9/11/2017

9/1/2017

9/6/2017
9/13/2017
8/15/2017
9/12/2017

9/8/2017
9/15/2017
8/29/2017
9/11/2017
9/15/2017
8/23/2017
8/29/2017
9/11/2017
8/29/2017
9/15/2017
9/13/2017
9/12/2017

9/5/2017
9/12/2017
9/14/2017
9/14/2017

9/8/2017
8/29/2017
9/12/2017

9/1/2017

9/1/2017
9/15/2017

September 29, 2017
Page 8

Amount Spent

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$245.92
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$33.15
$1,475.05
$0.00
$0.00
$1,557.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$950.00
$870.81



Last Name

Ward
Warden
Watson
Watts
Wazelle
Webb
Weikle
Wessels
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Whitt
Wilkerson
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wintz-Adams
Wiseman
Wood
Wright
Yaussy

Yi
Zuckett

2017-2 Composite Report

First Name

Joseph
lulie
Dennis
Ken
Jason
Jason
Chris
Andrew
Gary
Steve
Joe

Gil
Charles
Beth
Steven
Steven
Davin
Larry
Curtis
Justin
Benjamin
Russell
Christopher
Jessica
Cynthia
Jennifer
Robert
David
Sarah
Gary

Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Terminated
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Date Filed

9/1/2017
8/29/2017
9/22/2017
9/11/2017
9/15/2017

9/7/2017

9/5/2017
9/15/2017
8/29/2017
8/30/2017

9/5/2017

9/5/2017

9/5/2017
9/11/2017
9/12/2017
9/12/2017
9/14/2017
9/12/2017
9/15/2017
8/30/2017
9/11/2017
9/13/2017
8/29/2017
9/11/2017

9/8/2017
8/31/2017

9/9/2017
9/13/2017
9/15/2017
9/14/2017

Total

September 29, 2017
Page 9

Amount Spent

$0.00
$84.35
$297.37
$0.00
$108.75
$183.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$872.22
$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,270.14
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$242.70
$0.00
$0.00
$33,964.56



